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GOA UNIVERSITY 
School of Enrth, Occnn 1111d Atmo~phcrlc Sciences 

Tfmctnblc for M.Sc. Mnrfnc MfcrobfoloJ?Y, Semester -fl (2025-2026) 

Effective: 26.11.2025 
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MMl-5008 Industrial Microbiology (CB) MMl-5014 
Analytical Techniques in Microbiology 

!\fMl-5009 Practical in Industrial Microbiology (CB) MMl-5015 

l\fMl-5010 Microbial Genetics (NL) MMl-5214 

MMI-5011 
Practical in Microbial Genetics - Practical (NL) 

MM 

MMl-5012 Microbial Ecology (SN) 

1\™1-5013 Practical in Microbial Ecology (SN) 

PD - Dr. Priya D'Costa 
VD-Dr. Varada S. Damare 
CB - Dr. Chanda Berde 
NL - Dr. Nikita Lotlikar 
SN - Dr. Sangeeta Naik 
DV - Dr. Diviya Vaigainkar 

Dr. Varada S. Damare 
Prag. Director 
Marine Microbiology 

f . Viegas 
n (Acad), SEOAS 

(VD) 
Practical in Analytical Techniques in 
Microbiolo!!V (VD) 
Coral Ecosystem and Associated 
Microbiota (NL/PD) 
Mentor-Mentee Session (PD, VD, CB, 

NL. DV. SN) 

Wihlf/ 
Sr. Prof. S. Ghadi 
Dean, SEOAS 



GOA UNrVERSrTV 

School of Enrth, Occnn and Atmospheric Sciences 

Timetable for M.Sc. Marine Mfcroblology, Semester IV (2025-2026) 

Effective: 26.11.2025 
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Optional Courses 

MM1-6l 0 Microbial Remediation in Marine 

Ecosystems (PD) 

MM1-6l l Microbial Remediation in Marine 

Ecosystems Practical (CB) 

PD- Dr. Priya M. D'Costa 

SN -Dr. Sangeeta Naik 

VD- Dr. Varada S. Damare 

MMJ-616 

MMI-651 

MM 

MMJ-65 I MMf-651 

MM 
Library/reference 

work 

Probiotics and Prebiotics in Aquaculture 

(PD) 

Discipline Specific Dissertation 

Mentor-Mentee Session (PD, VD, CB, NL, 

DV, SN) 

NL - Dr. Nildta P. Lotlikar 

DV - Dr. Diviya Vaigainkar 

CB - Dr. Chanda V. Berde 

A. Viegas 

~,,))!> 

Dr. Varada S. Damare 

Prog. Director 
Marine Microbiology, 
SEOAS 

Vi - an (Acad), SEOAS 
Sr. Prof. S. Ghadi 
Dean, SEOAS 
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